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Sysco Premium White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake
Short Product Name:
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake

A biscuit base topped with a white chocolate cheesecake with swirls & pockets of raspberry compote & a brûlée finish; pre-cut, 14 portions

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333247159   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 128524

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1521kJ

365kcal
24g 14g 24g 0.12g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1521kJ 365kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1521kJ 

365kCal

Carbohydrates 32g

of which sugars 24g

Fat 24g

of which saturates 14g

Fibre 2.5g

Protein 4.6g

Salt 0.12g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
White Chocolate Cheesecake Mix (65%)(Cream Cheese (39%)[Skimmed <b>Milk</b>,Cream (<b>Milk</b>),Modified Maize Starch, Stabilisers(Locust Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum),Starter Culture],White Chocolate

(18%)[Sugar, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier(<b>Soya</b> Lecithin),Flavouring],Cream (Milk),Water, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>),Dextrose, Icing Sugar, Tapioca Starch, Lemon Juice,

Flavouring),Biscuit Base (25%)(Biscuit Crumb[<b>Wheat</b> Flour{<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin},Palm Oil, Sugar, Wholemeal <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Partially

Inverted Refiners Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Raising Agents(Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium

Carbonate)],Margarine[Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Colour(Curcumin, Annatto Bixin),Emulsifier(Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids),Flavouring]),Raspberry Gel (5%)(Clear Gel[Sugar, Water, Glucose

Syrup, Gelling Agent(Pectin),Acidity Regulators(Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate),Firming Agent(Calcium Chloride)],Water, Raspberry Pulp, Sugar, Modified Maize Starch, Colour(Anthocyanins),Flavouring, Acidity

Regulators(Citric Acid),Preservative(Potassium Sorbate)),Raspberry Sauce (3.5%)(Water, Raspberries (30%),Sugar, Modified Maize Starch,Flavouring, Acidity Regulator(Citric Acid),Preservative(Potassium

Sorbate)),Clear Gel Glaze(Clear Gel[Sugar, Water,Glucose Syrup, Gelling Agent(Pectin),Acidity Regulators(Citric Acid, Trisodium Citrate),Firming Agent(Calcium Chloride)],Water).

Supplier's Product Code : 128524

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 3c2fa8818d74435f93512e536296f785

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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